
TIRUMALA TIRUPATI DEVASTHANAMS, TIRUPATI 

EDP Department, T.T.D., TIRUPATI 

TENDER NOTICE 
Adv. No: 32/TTD-11021(58)/1/2019-IT-TTD,                                 DT: 03.02.2020. 

Tenders are invited for the works with the following NIT No: 

S.

N

O 

NIT No. Name of work Open 

tender 

schedule 

Down 

loading 

start Date 

Schedule 

down load 

end date 

and last 

date for  

Bid 

submission 

respectivel

y 

Technical 

bid opening 

date 

1 99/EDP

M/TTD/ 

TPT/20

19-20 

Procurement of Netapp storage 

enclosure and storage disks to TTD 

Data Centre at Tirupati. 

Online  07.02.2020 

from 3.00 

P.M 

21.02.2020 

up to 01.00 

P.M &. 

03.00 P.M 

21.02.2020 

04.00 P.M 

2 100/ED

PM/TT

D/ 

TPT/20

19-20 

Facility Management for counter 

operation services of TTD 

Online  04.02.2020 

from 3.00 

P.M 

18.02.2020 

up to 01.00 

P.M &. 

03.00 P.M 

18.02.2020 

04.00 P.M 

For tender notice visit http://www.tirumala.org. To participation in the e-tender log into  

https://tender.ape-procurement.gov.in or log https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in. 

 

 

 

 

  UMASHANKAR GUDI 

EDP MANAGER 

http://www.tirumala.org/
https://tender.ape-procurement.gov.in/
https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in/

